

Ziemann-Casper
Ned Homenick

Jameson Drive 857
93243 New Duncan
Kyrgyz Republic

Yundt-Torp
Major Junctions 225
72506-1842 North Eleonoreborough

Date: 2023-11-03
Invoice No.: 10539

Invoice

Dear Mr. Homenick,

Thank you for your order and the confidence you have placed in our company. We hereby invoice the deliveries and services rendered as follows.

Pos.	Amount	Unit	Description	Price	Total
1	18	Pcs.	Sequi quia non alias.	632,97 €	11.393,46 €
2	79	Pcs.	Non illo.	141,69 €	11.193,51 €
3	6	Pcs.	Qui exercitationem ipsum.	196,66 €	1.179,96 €
4	19	Pcs.	Amet perferendis ea porro.	725,53 €	13.785,07 €
				Price net	37.552,00 €
				plus 10% VAT	3.755,20 €
				Invoice total	41.307,20 €

Payment details: Payment within 30 days